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Dvelse

Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt

Grovfelt
Grovfelt

Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt

Grovfelt
Grovfelt

Grovfelt

Grovfelt
Grovfelt

Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt

Navn

Roald Fuglestad
Livar Gudmestad
Rolf Kristian Elvemo
Arild Brattrud

Gisle Enge
Oddmund Fjerdingen
Kenneth Myhre

Knut Skotterud
Dagfinn Brgto

Sjur Stokke

Bjgrn Engebakken
Knut Inge Kjesbu
Edvin Heggland
Richard Aaserud
Ove Chr Jakobsen
Ole Georg Christensen

Jan Olav Skinstad
Hans-Oscar Sgrheim
Fossum

Neil Hugh Nielsen
Helge Atle R@nningsen
Morten Strgmme
Finn Eric Tjgrve
Trond Are Svartbekk
Marielle Anita Vigdis
Larsen-Nodland
Alastair Allan Collins
Brit Lisbeth Nygard

Quynh Song Pham
Nguyen

Frank Roger Wikstrgm
Christopher Bjgrke
Lorgen

Mats Johansen

Knut Erik Berget
Geir Kare Flo

Alf Johnsen

Bjgrn Bredesen
Anton Stuge
Henning Hasdal

Jan Fredrik Kvam
Ole-Petter Pedersen

Forening

H& Pistolklubb
Sandnes Pistolklubb
OKTS

Dokka Pistolklubb
Etne Pistolskyttere
Remskog Pistolklubb
Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb
NOP Dal

Nesbyen Pistolklubb
Skien Pistolklubb
Haslemoen Pistolklubb

Total Poeng

234
229
226
226
220
217
217
216
207
207
202

Verdal Sportsskytterlag 197

Haugesund Pistolklubb
Ringerike Pistolklubb
Svelvik Sportsskyttere
Birkenes og Lillesand
Pistolklubb

Gjavik Pistolklubb
Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb

Halden Pistolklubb
OKTS

Grimstad Sportskyttere
Kvinesdal Pistolklubb
Gjavik Pistolklubb
Dokka Pistolklubb

Arendal Pistolklubb
Kongsvinger
Sportsskyttere
Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb

Gjavik Pistolklubb
Gjavik Pistolklubb

Gjavik Pistolklubb
Nesbyen Pistolklubb
Ringerike Pistolklubb
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Namna Pistolklubb
Gjavik Pistolklubb
Grimstad Sportskyttere
Gjavik Pistolklubb
Gjavik Pistolklubb

197
196
196
193

190
186

181
178
176
176
174
173

167
166

164

152
146

145
144
142
142
139
133
121
105
89

Total Innertreff

44
40
46
45
42
43
30
43
26
16
28
37
25
27
23
23

24
13

20
30
21
21
20
26

19
6

15

N~ 0
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